VIAVI SolutionsVIAVI Solutions
Application Note
VIAVI Radio Access
Network Coverage
VIAVI field test solutions for radio access networks
(RAN), CellAdvisor 5G and OneAdvisor-800, have
been designed for the installation, maintenance and
optimization of cell sites, including spectrum and

visit viavisolutions.com/contact
viavisolutions.com
Ordering Information
CellAdvisor 5G
Part Number Description
CA5000-F001 CellAdvisor 5G, Frequency for 5G NR FR1 up to 6 GHz
CA5000-F018 CellAdvisor 5G, Frequency up to 18 GHz
CA5000-F002N CellAdvisor 5G, Frequency for 5G NR FR1 6 GHz and FR2 40 GHz with two RF ports
CA5000-S032 CellAdvisor 5G option, LTE/LTE-Adv FDD signal analysis
CA5000-S033 CellAdvisor 5G option, LTE/LTE-Adv TDD signal analysis
CA5000-S041 CellAdvisor 5G option, 5GNR beamforming analyzer
CA5000-S043 CellAdvisor 5G option, NSA analyzer
OneAdvisor
Part Number Description
ONA800A-SPO OneAdvisor-800, Frequency for 5G NR FR1 up to 6 GHz
ONA-SP-LTEFDOTA OneAdvisor-800 option, LTE/LTE-Adv FDD signal analysis